

**Jones Oil
Monthly Well Detail Report
Summary
As of July 31, 2009**

	Life thru JUL 2008	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	12 Month Total	Life Total
Sales Quantities															
Barrels		281	488	513	367	356	281	263	228	244	174	141	126	3,461	3,461
MCFs	8	27,738	28,725	26,704	22,094	20,076	18,624	16,604	18,163	16,146	15,779	14,501	14,056	239,210	239,218
Revenue															
WI - Oil		13,418	20,670	15,760	8,568	5,950	4,682	3,492	3,943	4,765	4,005	3,943	3,241	92,437	92,437
WI - Gas	45	111,619	102,132	86,377	58,581	57,140	47,227	30,493	29,862	25,114	22,065	21,737	23,121	615,466	615,511
WI - Other Products	32	114,499	86,424	59,268	35,371	24,062	27,254	23,149	26,831	26,651	27,984	33,394	29,489	514,377	514,409
RI - Oil		17,891	27,561	21,014	11,424	7,933	6,243	4,655	5,257	6,354	5,339	5,257	4,322	123,249	123,249
RI - Gas	60	148,596	135,965	114,997	77,994	76,356	63,113	40,756	39,922	33,579	29,419	28,983	30,828	820,508	820,568
RI - Other Products	43	152,666	115,232	79,024	47,162	32,083	36,338	30,865	35,774	35,534	37,312	44,525	39,319	685,836	685,879
Total Revenue	181	558,689	487,984	376,440	239,100	203,524	184,857	133,410	141,588	131,996	126,125	137,839	130,320	2,851,873	2,852,053
Expenses															
Severance Taxes	2	7,140	7,903	5,676	3,388	2,657	(4,779)	1,108	1,169	1,199	1,145	1,257	1,144	29,008	29,009
Other Deductions	17	59,957	62,194	59,723	48,110	43,697	40,176	35,288	41,417	37,172	35,121	32,682	32,460	527,997	528,014
Lease Operating	11	28	665	853	1,524	2,243	2,119	1,638	1,756	2,021	1,635	1,597	2,241	18,320	18,331
IDC	740,654	710,084	162,628	69,841	48,763	12,023	36,352	1,343	2,914	3,881	2,620	6,009	3,068	1,059,527	1,800,181
L&W Equipment	104,467	31,403	57,990	66,896	29,465	4,683	5,765	160	349	203	395	369	312	197,991	302,457
AFE Prepayments	1,349,834	(673,484)	(203,926)	(84,608)	(241,599)	(9,060)	(7,468)	(2,229)	(2,045)	(2,716)	(3,103)	(5,315)	(114,279)	(1,349,834)	
CTB Expense								1,881	196	2,236	1,113	(3,732)	(227)	1,468	1,468
Total Expenses	2,194,985	135,128	87,454	118,380	(110,349)	56,243	72,165	39,189	45,757	43,997	38,927	32,866	(75,281)	484,476	2,679,460
Net Income	(2,194,804)	423,561	400,530	258,060	349,448	147,281	112,693	94,221	95,831	88,000	87,198	104,972	205,602	2,367,397	172,593
Average Price															
BBLs	\$0.00	\$111.49	\$98.93	\$71.66	\$54.45	\$38.99	\$38.92	\$31.02	\$40.33	\$45.49	\$53.69	\$65.40	\$60.15	\$62.32	\$62.32
MCFs	\$12.97	\$9.38	\$8.29	\$7.54	\$6.18	\$6.65	\$5.92	\$4.29	\$3.84	\$3.64	\$3.26	\$3.50	\$3.84	\$6.00	\$6.00

For Informational Purposes Only - Does not reflect Generally Accepted Accounting Principals